
  

   

7/22/20                        2020-21 

             Boys’ Tennis Schedule 

 
FIRST CONTEST: March 1, 2021   LAST CONTEST: May 14, 2021 

(Note: JV matches @ opposite site)  

Compton will ​NOT ​field a JV team 

All of Compton’s matches are AWAY 

    

DAY DATE CONTEST LOCATION TIME 

 

Tuesday March 16 Lakewood vs Jordan Jordan 3:00 

Millikan vs Wilson Wilson 

Compton vs Cabrillo Cabrillo 

 

 

Thursday March 18 Poly vs Lakewood Lakewood 3:00 

Millikan vs` Cabrillo Cabrillo 

Compton vs Jordan Jordan 

 

 

Tuesday March 23 Jordan vs Millikan Millikan 3:00 

Poly vs Wilson Wilson 

Compton vs Lakewood Lakewood 

 

 

Thursday March 25 Jordan vs Poly Poly 3:00 

Wilson vs Cabrillo Cabrillo 

Compton vs Millikan Millikan 

 

 

Tuesday  March 30 Lakewood vs Cabrillo Cabrillo 3:00 

Wilson vs Jordan Jordan 

Compton vs Poly Poly 

 

 

Thursday April 1 Millikan vs Lakewood Lakewood 3:00 

Cabrillo vs Poly Poly 

Compton vs Wilson Wilson 

 

 

Tuesday April 13 Cabrillo vs Jordan Jordan 3:00 

Poly vs Millikan Millikan 

Lakewood vs Wilson Wilson 

 

 

 



 

 

DAY DATE CONTEST LOCATION TIME 

 

 

 

Thursday April 15 Jordan vs Lakewood Lakewood 3:00 

Wilson vs Millikan Millikan 

Compton vs Cabrillo Cabrillo  

 

 

Tuesday April 20 Lakewood vs Poly Poly 3:00 

Cabrillo vs Millikan Millikan 

Compton vs Jordan Jordan 

 

 

Thursday  April 22 Millikan vs Jordan Jordan 3:00

Wilson vs Poly Poly 

Compton vs Lakewood Lakewood 

 

 

Tuesday April 27 Poly vs Jordan Jordan 3:00 

Cabrillo vs Wilson Wilson 

Compton vs Millikan Millikan 

 

 

Thursday  April 29 Cabrillo vs Lakewood Lakewood 3:00 

Jordan vs Wilson Wilson 

Compton vs Poly Poly 

 

 

Tuesday May 4 Lakewood vs Millikan Millikan 3:30 

Poly vs Cabrillo Cabrillo 

Compton vs Wilson Wilson  

 

 

Thursday May 6 Jordan vs Cabrillo Cabrillo 3:30 

Millikan vs Poly Poly 

Wilson vs Lakewood Lakewood 

 

 

MOORE LEAGUE BOYS’ TENNIS TOURNAMENT – ​Jordan Hosts​ ​($35 entry fee to ML) 

 

Mon. May 10 El Dorado Park 12 CTS 2:00 - 6:00 

Tues. May 11 El Dorado Park 12 CTS 2:00 - 6:00 

Wed. May 12 El Dorado Park 12 CTS 2:00 – 6:00 

Thurs. May 13 El Dorado Park 10 CTS 2:00 – 6:00 

Fri. May 14 FINALS – Billie Jean King courts  2 CTS 2:30 – 6:00 

 

C.I.F.-SS PLAYOFFS 

 

CIF Team Finals:  May 28 

SoCal Regionals Team Finals:  June 5  


